36
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Hoekanker - Zwaar type
Equerre - Forme lourde
Square - Heavy type
Winkelverbinder - schwer
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01880010350505* 5410439322515 35 50 2,5 50 Ø5/8 - Ø10,4/2 150
FG01880010400905* 5410439322553 40 90 3 90 Ø5/16 - Ø11/4 50
FG01880010550705* 5410439322539 55 70 2,5 70 Ø5/12 - 11/2 50
FG188
W
L
H
s
DoPn° FG188001
Hoekanker met ril
Equerre renforcé - Forme lourde
Heavy reinforced square
Winkelverbinder mit Verstärkungs-Sicke
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01890010550705* 5410439359528 55 70 2,5 70 Ø5/12 - Ø11/2 50
FG01890010650905* 5410439322577 65 90 2,5 90 Ø5/20 - Ø11/2 50
FG01890010901055* 5410439322591 90 105 3 105 Ø5/26 - Ø11/4 25
FG189
W L
H
s
DoPn° FG189001
Hoekanker met ril
Equerre renforcé - Forme lourde
Heavy reinforced square
Winkelverbinder mit Verstärkungs-Sicke
Art. Nr. EAN Code
w
[mm]
l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0189A000600905 5410439627436 60 90 2 90 Ø5/8 - Ø6/9 - Ø9/4 - Ø30X11/1 25
FG189
W L
H
s
Artikelen met ’ * ’ behoren tot de ETA-keuring
Articles containing ’ * ‘ belong to the ETA approval
Les articles contenant ‘ * ’ appartiennent à l’approbation de l’ATE
Artikel die ‘ * ‘ enthalten, gehören zur ETA-Zulassung